

Advance One	Item #	Description	Unit	QTY	Unit Cost	Total Amount
	1	Mobilization/ General Requirements (3% Maximum)	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
	2	Seeding and Restoration	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
	3	Landfill Gas Extraction Well Augering/Boring - Minimum Thirty Inch (30") Diameter Borehole	958	VF	\$ 110.00	\$ 105,380.00
	4	Landfill Gas Extraction Well	14	EA	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 17,500.00
	5	4" HDPE (SDR 17) Landfill Gas Collection Piping	1300	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 45,500.00
	6	6" HDPE (SDR 17) Landfill Gas Collection Piping	1836	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 82,620.00
	7	6" Butterfly Valve	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
		<b>Total Bid Price</b>				<b>\$ 270,500.00</b>

Blue Flame Crew	Item #	Description	Unit	QTY	Unit Cost	Total Amount
	1	Mobilization/ General Requirements (3% Maximum)	1	LS	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 8,700.00
	2	Seeding and Restoration	1	LS	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
	3	Landfill Gas Extraction Well Augering/Boring - Minimum Thirty Inch (30") Diameter Borehole	958	VF	\$ 105.00	\$ 100,590.00
	4	Landfill Gas Extraction Well	14	EA	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 75,600.00
	5	4" HDPE (SDR 17) Landfill Gas Collection Piping	1300	LF	\$ 26.00	\$ 33,800.00
	6	6" HDPE (SDR 17) Landfill Gas Collection Piping	1836	LF	\$ 34.00	\$ 62,424.00
	7	6" Butterfly Valve	1	EA	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 6,200.00
		<b>Total Bid Price</b>				<b>\$ 296,314.00</b>

SCS Field Services	Item #	Description	Unit	QTY	Unit Cost	Total Amount
	1	Mobilization/ General Requirements (3% Maximum)	1	LS	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00
	2	Seeding and Restoration	1	LS	\$ 13,457.00	\$ 13,457.00
	3	Landfill Gas Extraction Well Augering/Boring - Minimum Thirty Inch (30") Diameter Borehole	958	VF	\$ 45.00	\$ 43,110.00
	4	Landfill Gas Extraction Well	14	EA	\$ 8,160.00	\$ 114,240.00
	5	4" HDPE (SDR 17) Landfill Gas Collection Piping	1300	LF	\$ 38.00	\$ 49,400.00
	6	6" HDPE (SDR 17) Landfill Gas Collection Piping	1836	LF	\$ 47.00	\$ 86,292.00
	7	6" Butterfly Valve	1	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
		<b>Total Bid Price</b>				<b>\$ 319,999.00</b>

CEC	Item #	Description	Unit	QTY	Unit Cost	Total Amount
	1	Mobilization/ General Requirements (3% Maximum)	1	LS	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
	2	Seeding and Restoration	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
	3	Landfill Gas Extraction Well Augering/Boring - Minimum Thirty Inch (30") Diameter Borehole	958	VF	\$ 174.00	\$ 166,692.00
	4	Landfill Gas Extraction Well	14	EA	\$ 775.00	\$ 10,850.00
	5	4" HDPE (SDR 17) Landfill Gas Collection Piping	1300	LF	\$ 29.00	\$ 37,700.00
	6	6" HDPE (SDR 17) Landfill Gas Collection Piping	1836	LF	\$ 39.00	\$ 71,604.00
	7	6" Butterfly Valve	1	EA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
		<b>Total Bid Price</b>				<b>\$ 325,346.00</b>